ESF SAMOENS LES SAIX : Chamois du 14/02/2019

Ouvreur
CLAUSI ARNAUD

4.00

29.13

28.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

32.75

37.80

43.40

49.00

50.40

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1| SCHERRER BRUNO M| 1969 MA?2 30.99 8.54 Or 12.39
2| MICHELET mathis M| 2001 CAD 32.63 13.23 Or 17.08
3 |DAUDIER LOUIS M| 2003 MIN 37.52 27.20 Vermeil 31.05
4(BOULE EDGAR M| 2003 MIN 37.59 27.40 Vermeil 31.25
5|LAUMAIN ELOUAN M| 2004 MIN 37.83 28.09 Argent 31.94
6|VICQ ADONIS M| 2008 POU 39.14 31.83 Argent 35.68
7|GLOUX THOMAS M| 1975 MA2 41.32 38.06 Argent 41.91
8 | GUERARD MARTIN M| 2002 CAD 42.19 40.54 Argent 44.39
9| SATEL PHILIPPE M| 2007 POU 42.29 40.83 Argent 44.68

10 [DONATI CARLA F| 2007 POU 44.37 46.77 Bronze 50.62

11|OBEJI KARIM M| 2007 POU 53.84 73.83 77.68
BILLY VALENTINE F| 2009 MIC ABD
SATEL NICOLAS M| 2004 MIN ABD
SATEL ALEXANDRE M| 2005 BEN ABD
BOUAN THIBAULT M| 2001 CAD ABD
BILLY CORENTIN M| 2007 POU ABD
THOMPSON TEDDY M| 2008 POU ABS
ZUVIC GABRIEL M| 2010 MIC ABS
FISHER SAIGE M| 2008 POU ABS
SIODNIAK CHARLES M| 2003 MIN ABS
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